
 

 

 

Weekly Agenda Grade 6C 

Week 8 Sunday, October 6, 2024 – Thursday, October 10, 2024 

Handbooks and 
Policies 

https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/  

Term Calendar https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic-calendar 

Canteen Menu https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteen-menu/  

Study Material https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials/  

Reminders 

 
Dear Parent/Guardian 
A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will 
continue this week. 

To help your child perform their best, please ensure the 
following: 

• They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. 
• They have a nutritious breakfast. 
• They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. 

Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-
materials 

Regards 

AIS Administration 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments 

Day Subject 

Sunday English 
Tuesday Islamic 

Wednesday 
Saudi 

History 
Thursday Science 

 
 

 

 

Class Timetable 
Period 1st 2nd 3rd 

M
o

rn
in

g 
B

re
ak

 

1
0

:1
5

-1
0

:4
0

 

4th 5th 6th  

A
ft

e
rn

o
o

n
 B

re
ak

 

1
2

:5
5

-1
3

:2
0

 

P
ra

ye
r 

B
re

ak
 

1
3

:2
0

-1
3

:3
0

 

7th 

Time 8:00-8:45 
8:45-
9:30 

9:30-
10:15 

10:40-
11:25 

11:25-
12:10 

12:10-
12:55 

13:30-
14:15 

Sunday 
Saudi 

History 
Science Support Islamic English Math Library 

Monday English Math Arabic ICT Art  Islamic Support 

Tuesday Arabic Math PE Support Islamic Music Social 

Wednesday I.C. Support 
Science 

Lab 
Science English Islamic Math 
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8th 

Time 8:00 - 

8:40 

8:40 –

9:20 
9:20 – 
10:00 

10:20 –

11:00 

11:00 – 

11:40 
11:40 – 
12:20 

12:20 –13:00 
13:35 –

14:15 

Thursday Math English Islamic 
Activity 
Period 

English Arabic Swimming 
Saudi 

History 
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https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials


 

 

 

Vocabulary 
English Math Science  اللغة العربية 

antagonism, refugee, 

distraught, 
timidly, anxiously, 

patiently, 
thoughtfully, silently 

 
Endothermic reaction – 

Exothermic reaction 
 

Checkpoint 1 Assessments  

Subject Day Date Time 

English Sunday 6/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

Islamic Tuesday 8/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

Saudi History Wednesday 9/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

Science Thursday 10/10/2024 8:00-8:40 

 

Classwork/Homework 
 

Sunday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 S.H  مراجعة الاختبار   

2 Science Revision: Describing and Classifying Matter   

3 Support Revision :Measuring Matter   

4 Islamic 
 ٢١-١٧القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة التكويرمن آية 

 ١٤- ١٣تلاوة سورة الصف من آية  
 حفظ الآيات  

5 English Conventions: Reflexive and Intensive Pronouns PPT +58  

6 Math 
Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on 

Coordinate Plane 
89,90 Page 89 (Try it!) 

7 Library Library   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Monday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 English Conventions: Reflexive and Intensive Pronouns PPT+58 Complete the worksheet 

2 Math 
Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on 

Coordinate Plane 
91,92  

3 Arabic  المشتقات تابع  74- 76  

4 ICT MS – Formulas in Excel – Example1 :addition 20-21  

5 Art Decorative Branching from a Point (2)   

6 Islamic  مراجعة للاختبار   

7 Support Writing :Narrative Paragraph - Draft PPT +NB  

 

Tuesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Arabic    80 -77 الرسم الكتاب  

2 Math 
Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on Coordinate 

Plane 
93,94  

3 PE Planning and preparation for competitions   

4 Support 
Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on Coordinate 

Plane 
ppt  

5 Islamic 
الحديث: الوحدة الاولى: الدرس السادس: تواضعه صلى الله عليه وسلم  

 وبشاشته مع جلسائه 
٥١ -٥٢   

6 Music Piano hand technique   

7 Social Lesson 3 P 19 Project 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 

Wednesday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 I.C. Roboparade   

2 Support  عمر بن الخطاب ورسول كسرى النص الشعري :  81  
ً
 حفظ النص كامل

3 
Science 

Lab 
Endothermic and Exothermic Experiment   

4 Science Lesson 3: Changes in Matter 29-30  

5 English Prereading/ First Read Hachiko P 119 - 121  

6 Islamic  الثالثة: الدرس السادس: الاستسقاء الفقه: الوحدة  ٩٤ -٩٥   

7 Math Lesson 3-1: Understand and Represent Exponents 123,124,125  

 

Thursday 

Period Subject Classwork Pages Homework 

1 Math Lesson 3-1 :Understand and Represent Exponents 126,127,128 Page 128 (9, 10) 

2 English Vocabulary of Hachiko + Word Study 118-124 
Complete the vocabulary 

worksheet 

3 Islamic 
٢١-١٧القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة التكوير آية    

١٤-١٣تقويم تلاوة سورة الصف من آية   
  

4 Thursday Activity 

5 English Complete the vocabulary worksheet NB  

6 Arabic  عمر بن الخطاب ورسول كسرى تابع النص الشعري :  82-86  

7 Swimming Swim various exercises with swimming equipment.   

8 S.H  48 تابع الدرس السادس/ معارك الدفاع عن الدولة السعودية الأولى  

 

 


