





		Grad	de 6C			
Week 8	Sunday, October 6, 2024 – Thursday, Octo	ber 1	10, 2024			
Handbooks and Policies	https://arabschools.edu.sa/arab-international-schools/					
Term Calendar	https://arabschools.edu.sa/academic	c-cale	<u>endar</u>			
Canteen Menu	https://arabschools.edu.sa/canteer	n-mei	nu/			
Study Material	https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-m	nateri	ials/			
Reminders	Dear Parent/Guardian A kind reminder that our Checkpoint 1 Assessments will continue this week. To help your child perform their best, please ensure the following: • They get a good night's sleep and are well-rested. • They have a nutritious breakfast. • They arrive at school on time at 7:30 AM. Study Materials link: https://arabschools.edu.sa/study-materials Regards AlS Administration		Day Sunday Tuesday Vednesday Thursday	Subject English Islamic Saudi History Science		

Class Timetable

Period		1 st	2 nd	3 rd		4 th	5 th	6 th			7 th
Time	8:00	0-8:45	8:45- 9:30	9:30- 10:15	¥	10:40- 11:25	11:25- 12:10	12:10- 12:55	ak		13:30- 14:15
Sunday		audi story	Science	Support	ng Break -10:40	Islamic	English	Math	on Break 13:20	r Break -13:30	Library
Monday	En	glish	Math	Arabic	lorning 10:15-1	ICT	Art	Islamic	Afternoon 12:55-13	Prayer 13:20-	Support
Tuesday	Ar	abic	Math	PE	Mor 10	Support	Islamic	Music	Afte 1	P 1	Social
Wednesda	у	.C.	Support	Science Lab		Science	English	Islamic			Math
Period	1 st	2 nd	3 rd	J	4 th	5 th	6 th	7 th	¥		8 th
Time	8:00 - 8:40	8:40 – 9:20	9:20 - 10:00	g Break 10:20	10:20 - 11:00	11:00 - 11:40	11:40 - 12:20	12:20 –13:00	n Break - 13:25	Break 13:35	13:35 – 14:15
Thursday	Math	Englis	h Islami	Morning Break	Activity Period	English	Arabic	Swimming	Afternooi 13:00 –	Prayer 13:25–	Saudi History







Vocabulary

English	Math	Science	اللغة العربية
antagonism, refugee, distraught, timidly, anxiously, patiently, thoughtfully, silently		Endothermic reaction – Exothermic reaction	

Checkpoint 1 Assessments

Subject	Day	Date	Time
English	Sunday	6/10/2024	8:00-8:40
Islamic	Tuesday	8/10/2024	8:00-8:40
Saudi History	Wednesday	9/10/2024	8:00-8:40
Science	Thursday	10/10/2024	8:00-8:40

Classwork/Homework

	Sunday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	S.H	مراجعة الاختبار					
2	Science	Revision: Describing and Classifying Matter					
3	Support	Measuring Matter : Revision					
4	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: حفظ سورة التكويرمن آية ٢١-١٧ تلاوة سورة الصف من آية ١٣-١٤		حفظ الآيات			
5	English	Conventions: Reflexive and Intensive Pronouns	PPT +58				
6	Math	Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on Coordinate Plane	89,90	Page 89 (Try it!)			
7	Library	Library					







	Monday							
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework				
1	English	Conventions: Reflexive and Intensive Pronouns	PPT+58	Complete the worksheet				
2	Math	Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on Coordinate Plane	91,92					
3	Arabic	تابع المشتقات	74- 76					
4	ICT	addition: MS – Formulas in Excel – Example1	20-21					
5	Art	Decorative Branching from a Point (2)						
6	Islamic	مراجعة للاختبار						
7	Support	Draft - Narrative Paragraph :Writing	NB +PPT					

	Tuesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Arabic	الرسم الكتابي	77- 80				
2	Math	Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on Coordinate Plane	93,94				
3	PE	Planning and preparation for competitions					
4	Support	Lesson 2-4: Represent Rational numbers on Coordinate Plane	ppt				
5	Islamic	الحديث: الوحدة الاولى: الدرس السادس: تواضعه صلى الله عليه وسلم وبشاشته مع جلسائه	010۲-				
6	Music	Piano hand technique					
7	Social	Lesson 3	P 19	Project			







	Wednesday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	I.C.	Roboparade					
2	Support	النص الشعري: عمر بن الخطاب ورسول كسرى	81	حفظ النص كاملًا			
3	Science Lab	Endothermic and Exothermic Experiment					
4	Science	Lesson 3: Changes in Matter	29-30				
5	English	Prereading/ First Read Hachiko	P 119 - 121				
6	Islamic	الفقه: الوحدة الثالثة: الدرس السادس: الاستسقاء	9890-				
7	Math	Lesson 3-1: Understand and Represent Exponents	123,124,125				

	Thursday						
Period	Subject	Classwork	Pages	Homework			
1	Math	Lesson 3-1: Understand and Represent Exponents	126,127,128	Page 128 (9, 10)			
2	English	Vocabulary of Hachiko + Word Study	118-124	Complete the vocabulary worksheet			
3	Islamic	القرآن الكريم: تسميع سورة التكوير آية ٢١-١٧ تقويم تلاوة سورة الصف من آية ١٣-١٤					
4		Thursday Activity					
5	English	Complete the vocabulary worksheet	NB				
6	Arabic	تابع النص الشعري: عمر بن الخطاب ورسول كسرى	82-86				
7	Swimming	Swim various exercises with swimming equipment.					
8	S.H	تابع الدرس السادس/ معارك الدفاع عن الدولة السعودية الأولى	48				